Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time
6:04 am

6:06 am
6:15 am

6:18 am
6:21 am
6:24 am
6:30 am
6:37 am
6:44 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:51 am
6:57 am
7:02 am
7:04 am
7:15 am
7:20 am
7:26 am
7:28 am
7:40 am
7:47 am
7:49 am

Artist

jefferson airplane
john coltrane

pj harvey

jimmy rogers
sonic youth

jimmy rogers
kenny garrett

james gang

sarah shook & the devil

allen ginsberg
quantic

pj harvey

chris mars
portishead
jakob bro

pj harvey

the white stripes
new zion

eugene chadbourne
lucinda williams
tom waits

grateful dead

Song Title

“white rabbit”
“crescent”

“chain of keys”

“broken hearted woman”
“swimsuit issue”

“information please”

“ain't nothing but the blues”
“you're gonna need me”
“shotgun betty”

“stay away from the whitehouse”
“death of the revolution”

“river anacostia”

“radio hook word hit”

“the rip”

“nat rework (den sorte skole remix)”
“the ministry of social affairs”
“boll weevil”

“mystics”

“you still live with mom and dad”
“nobody's fault but mine”

“romeo is bleeding”

Mpeggy_on

Album

surrealistic pillow
cresent

the hope six demolition
project (new)

dirty

happy people
live in concert

seven
first blues

flowering inferno

the hope six demolition project

third

balladeering and time reworks
the hope six demolition project

the complete john peel sessions

sunshine seas (new)
i've been everywhere
god don't never change
blue valentine

7.7.78, red rocks

Label

rca victor
impulse!

island

dgc

warner bros.

abc

tru thoughts

island

mercury
ecm

island

third man
rarenoise
fundamental
alligator

elektra

stole your face

Year

1967
1964
2016

1992

2002
1971

2008
2016

2008
2013
2016
2016
2016

2016
1978



Time Artist Song Title Album Label Year

7:57 am vapors of morphine “baby’'s on fire” a new low (new) 2016
8:08am van morrison “tupelo honey” 9.5.71, san francisco isitlive orisit
memorex?
8:11am van morrison “wild night” 9.5.71, san francisco isitlive orisit
memorex?
8:16 am beth orton “falling” kidsticks (new) anti 2016
8:20 am earth & stone “jah will cut you down”
8:23 am pj harvey “the wheel” the hope six demolition island 2016
project (new)
8:38am thumbscrew “line to create madness” thumbscrew cuneiform 2013
8:45am soul asylum “something out of nothing” soul asylum and the horse they a&m 1990
rode in on
8:48 am pj harvey “dollar, dollar” the hope six demolition project island 2016

8:55am john zorn's psychomagia “circe” psychomagia tzadik 2014



