

# Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with Guest DJ [dwb](#) on Wednesday, June 1, 2016

[Edit show notes](#)

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:04 am	jefferson airplane	“white rabbit”	<i>surrealistic pillow</i>	rca victor	1967
6:06 am	john coltrane	“crescent”	<i>cresent</i>	impulse!	1964
6:15 am	pj harvey	“chain of keys”	<i>the hope six demolition project (new)</i>	island	2016
6:18 am	jimmy rogers	“broken hearted woman”			
6:21 am	sonic youth	“swimsuit issue”	<i>dirty</i>	dgc	1992
6:24 am	jimmy rogers	“information please”			
6:30 am	kenny garrett	“ain't nothing but the blues”	<i>happy people</i>	warner bros.	2002
6:37 am	james gang	“you're gonna need me”	<i>live in concert</i>	abc	1971
6:44 am	sarah shook & the devil	“shotgun betty”	<i>seven</i>		
6:46 am	allen ginsberg	“stay away from the whitehouse”	<i>first blues</i>		
6:48 am	quantic	“death of the revolution”	<i>flowering inferno</i>	tru thoughts	2008
6:51 am	pj harvey	“river anacostia”	<i>the hope six demolition project</i>	island	2016
6:57 am	chris mars	“radio hook word hit”			
7:02 am	portishead	“the rip”	<i>third</i>	mercury	2008
7:04 am	jakob bro	“nat rework (den sorte skole remix)”	<i>balladeering and time reworks</i>	ecm	2013
7:15 am	pj harvey	“the ministry of social affairs”	<i>the hope six demolition project</i>	island	2016
7:20 am	the white stripes	“boll weevil”	<i>the complete john peel sessions</i>	third man	2016
7:26 am	new zion	“mystics”	<i>sunshine seas (new)</i>	rarenoise	2016
7:28 am	eugene chadbourne	“you still live with mom and dad”	<i>i've been everywhere</i>	fundamental	
7:40 am	lucinda williams	“nobody's fault but mine”	<i>god don't never change</i>	alligator	2016
7:47 am	tom waits	“romeo is bleeding”	<i>blue valentine</i>	elektra	1978
7:49 am	grateful dead	“peggy-o”	<i>7.7.78, red rocks</i>	<i>stole your face</i>	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
7:57 am	vapors of morphine	“baby's on fire”	<i>a new low (new)</i>		2016
8:08 am	van morrison	“tupelo honey”	<i>9.5.71, san francisco</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:11 am	van morrison	“wild night”	<i>9.5.71, san francisco</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:16 am	beth orton	“falling”	<i>kidsticks (new)</i>	anti	2016
8:20 am	earth & stone	“jah will cut you down”			
8:23 am	pj harvey	“the wheel”	<i>the hope six demolition project (new)</i>	island	2016
8:38 am	thumbscrew	“line to create madness”	<i>thumbscrew</i>	cuneiform	2013
8:45 am	soul asylum	“something out of nothing”	<i>soul asylum and the horse they rode in on</i>	a&m	1990
8:48 am	pj harvey	“dollar, dollar”	<i>the hope six demolition project</i>	island	2016
8:55 am	john zorn's psychomagia	“circe”	<i>psychomagia</i>	tzadik	2014